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Range Resolution Function Range Resolution

Specification

Size:170mm*55mm*34mm
Weight:180g
Accessories:9V battery,manual,2 soft hoses and 1 blister card

Range Resolution Function Range Resolution

Range Resolution Function Range Resolution

Range Resolution Function Range Resolution

HT-1890
Function
inH2O
Psi
Mbar
Kpa
inHg
mmHg
HT-1890B
Function
inH2O
Psi
Mbar
Kpa
inHg
mmHg

HT-1890C
Function
inH2O
Psi
Mbar
Kpa
inHg
mmHg
HT-1891
Function
inH2O
Psi
Mbar
Kpa
inHg
mmHg

HT-1890/1891 

Anemometer is mainly used in electric power,iron and 
steel,petrochemicals,energy and other industries.

Digital Manometer

±55.40
±2.000
±137.8
±13.79
±4.072
±103.4

0.01
0.001
0.1
0.01
0.001
0.1

Ozin2
fth2O
cmH2O
kgcm2
Bar

±32.00
±4.612
±140.6
±0.140
±0.137

0.01
0.001
0.1
0.001
0.001

±12.04
±0.435
±30.0
±3.000
±0.886
±22.5

0.01
0.001
0.1
0.001
0.001
0.1

Ozin2
fth2O
cmH2O
kgcm2
Bar

±6.96
±1.003
±30.6
±0.030
±0.030

0.01
0.001
0.1
0.001
0.001

±24.08
±0.870
±60.0
±6.000
±1.771
±45.0

0.1
0.001
0.1
0.001
0.001
0.1

Ozin2
fth2O
cmH2O
kgcm2
Bar

±13.92
±2.006
±60.9
±0.060
±0.060

0.01
0.001
0.1
0.001
0.001

±138.3
±5.000
±344.7
±34.47
±1.018
±258.5

0.1
0.001
0.1
0.001
0.001
0.1

Ozin2
fth2O
cmH2O
kgcm2
Bar

±80
±11.53
±351.5
±0.351
±0.344

1
0.01
0.1
0.001
0.001

HT- 1895

Range Resolution Function Range Resolution

Specification

Range Resolution Function Range Resolution

Range Resolution Function Range Resolution

HT-1892
Function
inH2O
Psi
Mbar
Kpa
inHg
mmHg
HT-1893
Function
inH2O
Psi
Mbar
Kpa
inHg
mmHg
HT-1895
Function
inH2O
Psi
Mbar
Kpa
inHg
mmHg

Size:170mm*55mm*34mm
Weight:180g
Accessories:9V battery,manual,2 soft hoses and 1 blister card

Anemometer is mainly used in electric power,iron and 
steel,petrochemicals,energy and other industries.

Digital Manometer

±415.2
±15.00
±1034
±103.4
±30.54
±775.7

0.1
0.01
1
0.1
0.01
0.1

Ozin2
fth2O
cmH2O
kgcm2
Bar

±240.0
±34.60
±1055
±1.055
±1.034

0.1
0.01
1
0.001
0.001

±830
±30.00
±2068
±206.8
±61.08
±1551

0.1
0.01
1
0.1
0.01
0.1

Ozin2
fth2O
cmH2O
kgcm2
Bar

±480.0
±69.20
±2109
±2.109
±2.068

0.1
0.01
1
0.001
0.001

±2078
±75.00
±5168
±517.1
±15.00
±3878

0.1
0.01
1
0.1
0.01
1

Ozin2
fth2O
cmH2O
kgcm2
Bar

±1200
±173.0
±5272
±5.250
±5.138

1
0.01
1
0.001
0.001
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